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Cena brutto
- Cena netto
Numer katalogowy

Kod producenta

Producent

Rabat

Opis produktu
Kinkiet Arne 60 W0369 Maxlight

Moc/Power: 1 x 10W LED 650LM 3000K

L: 60 cm, H: 45 cm, D: 7,2 cm

Wykonczenie/Detail finishing: czarne /black
Materiat/Material/: aluminium + akryl/aluminium + acrylic
Zawiera zasilacz LED /LED driver included

60

/ra 6,5

Kinkiet Arne 60 W0369 Maxlight

430,95 zt
350,37 zt
w0369
w0369
Maxlight

uzyskaj rabat z kodem:
MAXLIGHT_SELECT
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